
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII SI DIVERSE

I.D.: 80435120

Data
publicarii 31.03.23

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 1.375,98 RON - 1.375,98 RON

Descriere: FIR COSITOR 2.4*253 1X113.45=113.45 - AUTOCUT 2X70.58=141.18 - BROASCA
2X61.34=122.69 - FOLIE 4M 7.6X18.48=140.50 - RACORD FLEXIBIL 8X21=168.06 - PLASA
SUDATA ECO 3X142.85=428.50 - PAT CABLU 16*16 8X4.2=33.61 - CABLU 3*1.5
19X4.03=76.64 - ELECTROZI 2.5 3.2X22.68=72.6 - FILTRU APA 1X55.04=55.04 - STECHER
4X5.88=23.528 - TOTAL 1375.98 mai putin
